Features
• Weighted drive unit increases dwell time between stream
interruptions to maximize throw distance
• Precision Jet (PJ) spoon directs water toward the field to
prevent erosion at the riser base
• Deflector’s made of engineered thermoplastic for wear
resistance and dimensional stability and designed with
break-up features  to optimize uniformity

Low Flow Irrigation
LF™ Series Sprinkler
How to Order LF Series Sprinkler
Model number and item number for fully
assembled sprinkler with NPT body
Model number and item number for fully
assembled sprinkler with ACME body
Empty boxes represent
application combinations not
recommended by Rain Bird.
Deflector Nozzle
Stream
Height
(in.)
Flow Rate at Standard Pressures (gpm)
Throw Radius at Standard Pressure (feet)
Model Number
Item Number
25 psi 30 psi 35 psi 40 psi 45 psi 50 psi 55 psi 60 psi NPT ACME
6 Degree
Dark Purple
118285
Orange (11809844)
44 Drill, 0.086” 14-20
1.17 1.26 1.35 1.43 1.51 1.59 1.67 LF12N06P44 LF12A06P44
23 23 25 25 25 26 26 A85001B0644 A85003B0644
Purple (11809806)
3/32”, 0.094” 14-21
1.27 1.39 1.5 1.61 1.71 1.8 1.89 1.98 LF12N06P06 LF12A06P06
22 24 24 26 26 28 26 27 A85001B0606 A85003B0606
Yellow (11809838)
38 Drill, 0.102” 16-21
1.49 1.63 1.77 1.89 2.00 2.12 LF12N06P38 LF12A06P38
23 25 25 27 27 28 A85001B0638 A85003B0638
Item number
for Nozzle Only
Item number for
 Deflector Only
Item Numbers & Descriptions for Ordering Separately
LF
12
00
B
O
D
IE
S
Description Order Increment Item Number
NPT Body 1 118134
ACME Body (adapter required) 1 118311
ACME Anti-Theft Body (adapter required) 1 118310
NPT Body with LF1200 Drive 1 A85000
Anti-Theft ACME Body with LF1200 Drive 1 A85000AT
Anti-Theft Screwdriver 1 118317
D
R
IV
E Drive Only 1 118201
B
O
D
IE
S
&
 D
R
IV
ES Drive with NPT Body 1 A85000
Drive with Anti-Theft ACME Body 1 A85000AT
N